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Meet
MP Time Trial

Clay Minton

Invitational

Gilmer Buckeye
Invitational

Tiger Invitational

Pine Tree Mike Darby

Invitational

Hallsville

Invitational

Mike Fields Invitational
District 10-5A Meet
Regional —

Region II

State

lL.ocation

MPHS

Sulphur Springs

Gilmer

Texarkana

Longview

Hallsville

MPHS
Hallsville
Lynn Creek Park

Round Rock
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Date
Fri. August 1

Sat. August 16
Sat. August 23

Fri. September 5

Fri. September 12
Fri. September 19

Sat. September 27
Thur. October 9
Tues. October 21

Fri. October 31



